Golden Gate Fields
Saturday, January 30, 2021

First Race Approx Post Time: 12:45PM
Mark Bet Slips North Track
$1 Exacta / $0.50 Trifecta / $1 Superfecta (.10 min)
$2 Rolling Double / $0.50 Pick 3 (Races 1-2-3)

$0.50 Early Pick 5 Races g-2-3-4 5) )

6F. gAII Weather&. Maiden Claiming. Purse $14,000. F & M. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price
$25,000 to $22,500.

1 Please Me- L1 $25000 ERoman 122 712
2 Summer Apparition L $25000 C Herrera 122 15
3 Square Dreamer-, L $25000 F Alvarado 122 8
4 Only the Facts L $25000 BPena 122 6
5 Envye L $25000 KFrey 122 755
6 Too Hot for Curlin-se, L $25000 | Orozco 122 512

Second Race Approx Post Time: 1:15PM

Mark Bet Slips North Track
$1 Exacta / $0,50 Trifecta / fZ Rolling Double
) $1 Superfecta g 0 min
$0.50 Pick 3 (Races 2-3-48 1$0.50 Pick 4 (Races 2-3-4-5)
5 1/2F. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse $10,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price $3,200
1 Irish Terrier- L $3200 K Orozco 123 15
2 Cash Limit-e " L $3200 AAyuso 123 10
3 Continental Union-d L $3200 | Orozco 123 2
4 Perapers Acew L $3200 BPena 123 8
5 Bold Roman-#, L $3200 R Barber 123 95
6 Lil Awecim-, L $3200 AGomez 123 512

Third Race

Approx Post Time: 1:46PM
ark Bet Slips North Trac

M
$1 Exacta / $10§0 Trifecta / $2 Rolling Double

ta (.
$0.50 Pick 3 (Races 3-4-5) | $0.20 Golden Pick 6 (Races 38)
5 1/§F. AOII Weather). Maiden Claiming. Purse $14,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price $25,000

—en!
(=]
|
enS
.
.
@
Oen;
=2

to $22,500.

1 Barhopsky+¢, L $22,500 | Orozco 120 502
2 Whispering Flame-, L $25000 A Ayuso 122 8
3 Mosquito Fleet L $22,500 JCouton 120 4
4 Sargent Lenzini-s, L $25000 K Frey 122 2
5 Fusion lllusion L1 $25000 C Martinez 122 5
6 Rock This Bar L $25000 F Alvarado 122 912

Fourth Race Approx Post Time: 2:18PM
Mark Bet Slips North Track

$1 Exacta / $0.50 Trifecta / %1 Sugerfecta (.10 min)
$2 Rolling Double/ $0.50 Pick 3 (Races 4-5-6)
te Pick 5 (Races 4-5-6-7-8)

0.50 Laf
M. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse $1

1 1,500. 4 yo's & up. CIm Price $5,000

1 Kaline-w L 0 E Roman 123 9/5
2 My Sunshine L $5000 CHerrera 123 512
3 Hypersonic L $5000 BPena 123 6
4 Lucky General-# L $5000 W Antongeorgi lll 123 7/2
5 Anitanewmercedes- L $5000 ELopez 123 4
6 Hardy Chisel L $5000 C Martinez 123 20

Fifth Race

1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DB WN =

Golden Gate Fields
Saturday, January 30, 2021

Sixth Race

Mark Bet Slips
0.50 Trifecta / $2 .Rollinﬂ Double
uperfecta (.10 min) / $0.50 Pick 3 (
ing. Purse $14,000. F & M. 4 yo's & up.

1 Exacta /

$1
6F. g\ll Weather). Claimi
$10,500.

Persuasive Lips
Marjorie E-

Abraa Jabraa N
Well Spoken Lady-
Urban Diva

Awesome Amanda-,
Seventh Race

Mai
1 Exacta /

rk Bet Slips
rifect
$0

00.

g $0.50 Ti
$1 Superfecta (.10 min
$0.50 Pick 4 (Races 5-6-7
M. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse $10,0
Perfect Come Back L
Crimson Cloud-, L
Red Clem-w, L
The Ref L
On the Wings Of L
Rey Coliman- L
Kid Arcade L

Ll el el el

N

h Tr
()

$

N>
.

1Ro
yo's
$3,200
$3.200
$3.200
$3.200
$3.200
$3.200
$3.200

o =Z
S=5
=3

A
O

=0

5=
©;

Qo

=
(=]

=
=
—

$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500

up.

Approx Post Time: 2:50PM

Iinﬁ Double

aces 5-6-7

g gu er High Five
Im Price $3,200

F Alvarado
K Frey

| Orozco

A Espinoza
E Lopez
C Herrera
J Rodriguez

9/
1
1

GIONCCTOIN

Approx Post Time: 3:22PM

rack

aces 6-7-8

C Martinez

| Orozco

A Ayuso

J Couton

K Frey

W Antongeorgi Il

123
123
123
123
123
123

gllm Price $12,500 to

3

2

8
12
8
8/5

Approx Post Time: 3:54PM

Mark Bet Slips North Track
$1 Exacta / $0.5( Trifecta / $1 Stiperfecta (.10 min)

Eighth Race

5
to

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

$1E

$1 Superfecta (.10
Leg 4 of th
Leg 2 of the

Discernment

Thri

Silly

II's Legac
Notio% Y

Heat Seekin

Sa
Shg

F Letae,
Yes Sally
rp Move

Truly Fabulous-,

Sha
You

nghai Fantas
\I?Ianna Ear %ip—k

1 Rolling

len Hou

olling Double
of the $1 Golden Hour Pick 4

Leg 2
(stgart A ace 7 at Santa Anita) .
M. (All Weather). Allowance Claiming. Purse $32,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price $62,500
Wine and Whisky-# L K Orozco 1 15
L meb%/rd-&g L $62,500 C Martinez 1 5/2
ing of Speed, L E Roman 1 9/5
Jammers Justice L A Espinoza 1 15
Our Silver Oak-se, L | Orozco 1 2
American Farmer-, L $62,500 KFrey 1 5

Approx Post Time: 4:24PM

Mark Bet Slips North Track
xacta / $0.50 Trifecta

de

Super High Five
r Pll)ck 4 9

5 Golden Hour Double
starts with Race 8 at Santa Anita)

Ll el el el el sl el o

$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500

K Frey

F Alvarado

D Lopez

B Pena

E Roman

K Orozco

W Antongeorgi Il
A Espinoza

A Ayuso

123

1${2F'58?)" Weather). CIaimllng. Purse $12,000. F & M. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price $12,500

512
6
10
30
3
20
12

6
4




