## **Golden Gate Fields** Saturday, January 30, 2021

Golden Gate Fields Saturday, January 30, 2021	Golden Gate Fields Saturday, January 30, 2021
## Approx Post Time: 12:45PM    Mark Bet Slips North Track   \$1 Exacta (\$0.50 Trifecta / \$1 Superfecta (.10 min)   \$2 Rolling Double (\$0.50 Pick 3 (Races 1-2-3)   \$0.50 Early Pick 5 Races (1-2-3-4-5)   \$0.50 Early	Approx Post Time: 2:50PM   Mark Bet Slips North Track   \$1 Exacta / \$0,50 Trifecta / \$2 Rolling Double   \$1 Superfect (10 min)   \$0,50 Pick 3 (Races 5-6-7)   \$1 Rolling Super High Five   \$1 M. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse \$10,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price \$3,200   Perfect Come Back   \$3,200   F Alvarado   123   2 Crimson Cloud   L \$3,200   K Frey   118   5   3   Red Clem   L \$3,200   A Espinoza   123   9/5   4   The Ref   L \$3,200   A Espinoza   123   8   5   On the Wings Of   L \$3,200   E Lopez   123   12   6   Rey Coliman   Rey Coliman   S3,200   C Herrera   123   6   7   Kid Arcade   L \$3,200   J Rodriquez   11319   15   15   15   15   15   15   15
Second Race	7 Kid Arcade L \$3,200 J Rodriguez 11319 15  Sixth Race Approx Post Time: 3:22PM  Mark Bet Slips North Track \$1 Exacta \ \$0,50 Trifecta \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
5 1/2F. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse \$10,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price \$3,200  1 Irish Terrier L \$3,200 K Orozco 123 15  2 Cash Limit L \$3,200 I Orozco 123 10  3 Continental Union L \$3,200 I Orozco 123 2  4 Peppers Ace L \$3,200 B Pena 123 8  5 Bold Roman L \$3,200 R Barber 123 9/5  6 Lil Awecim L \$3,200 A Gomez 123 5/2	10,500
Third Race  Mark Bet Slips North Track \$1 Exacta / \$0.50 Trifecta / \$2 Rolling Double \$0.50 Pick 3 (Races 3-4-5) / \$0.20 Golden Pick 6 (Races 3-8)  5 1/2F. (All Weather). Maiden Claiming. Purse \$14,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price \$25,000 to \$22,500.  Backpoorder the second of the secon	Seventh Race  Mark Bet Slips North Track \$1 Exacta / \$0.50 Trifecta / \$1 Superfecta (.10 min) \$2 Rolling Double Leg 2 of the \$1 Golden Hour Pick 4 (starts with Race 7 at Santa Anita)
1	1M. (All Weather). Allowance Claiming. Purse \$32,000. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price \$62,500         1       Wine and Whisky       L       K Orozco       118       15         2       Lymebyrd       L       \$62,500       C Martinez       118       5/2         3       King of Speed       L       E Roman       118       9/5         4       Jammers Justice       L       A Espinoza       118       15         5       Our Silver Oak       L       1 Orozco       120       2         6       American Farmer       L       \$62,500       K Frey       118       5
Fourth Race  Mark Bet Slips North Track \$1 Exacta / \$0.50 Trifecta / \$1 Superfecta (.10 min) \$2 Rolling Double/ \$0.50 Pick 3 (Races 45-56) \$0.50 Late Pick 5 (Races 45-67-8)  1M. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse \$11,500. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price \$5,000	Eighth Race  Mark Bet Slips North Track \$1 Exacta (\$0.50 Trifecta \$1 Superfecta (.10 min) /31 Rolling Super High Five Leg 4 of the \$1 Golden Hour Pick 4 Leg 2 of the \$5 Golden Hour Double (starts with Race 8 at Santa Anita)
Kaline   L   S5,000   E Roman   123   9/5	(starts with Race 8 at Santa Anita)         5 1/2F. (All Weather). Claiming. Purse \$12,000. F & M. 4 yo's & up. Clm Price \$12,500 to \$10,500.         1 Discernment       L \$12,500 K Frey       123 5/2         2 Thrill's Legacy       L \$12,500 D Lopez       123 10         3 Silly Notion       L \$12,500 D Lopez       123 10         4 Heat Seeking Leta       L \$12,500 B Pena       123 30         5 Say Yes Sally       L \$12,500 E Roman       123 3         6 Sharp Move       L \$12,500 K Orozco       123 20         7 Truly Fabulous       L \$12,500 W Antongeorgi III       123 12         8 Shanghai Fantasy       L \$12,500 A Espinoza       123 6         9 You Wanna Ear Rip       L \$12,500 A Ayuso       123 4